Annso Technology Co.,ltd
Factory address: The south faces industry area of Xia Gang Fu Hai road, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong, China.
Tel: +86-769-81666360  81666395/96/97              Fax: +86-769-81666306.
Web: www.annso.com  www.annso.com.cn  www.medianice.com  Email: Sales@annso.com.cn
1. OSD button
2. Power Switch
3. DC Jack
4. TouchScreen COM Port

6
 RMB-15
Ordering Information
RMB-15 15" TFT LCD, 48W DC 12V Power Adapter
RMB-15T  15" TFT LCD, Resistive Touchscreen, 48W DC 12V Power Adapter
RMB-15A  15" TFT LCD, 48W DC 12V Power Adapter , w / AV IN Connector
RMB-15TA 15" TFT LCD, Resistive Touchscreen, 48W DC 12V Power Adapter , w / AV IN Connector
RMB-15-DC 15" TFT LCD, DC 7-28V IN Power Module
RMB-15T-DC  15" TFT LCD, Resistive Touchscreen, DC 7-28V IN Power Module
RMB-15A-DC  15" TFT LCD, DC 7-28V IN Power Module, w / AV IN Connector
RMB-15TA-DC 15" TFT LCD, Resistive Touchscreen, DC 7-28V IN Power Module , w / AV IN Connector
Dimension Diagram
Annso Technology Co.,ltd
Factory address: The south faces industry area of Xia Gang Fu Hai road, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong, China.
Tel: +86-769-81666360  81666395/96/97              Fax: +86-769-81666306.